
Green asparagus with Molinari raw ham
from Simplon Dorf with hollandaise sauce

Stocki's spring salad with strawberries, 
feta cubes and asparagus 
with a fruity vinaigrette

Homemade asparagus cream soup

Saffron risotto with asparagus
and prawns dressed with gin

Homemade tagliolini with asparagus
and salmon cream sauce

Two-coloured asparagus ravioli
with bacon, butter and thyme

Homemade ravioli roses with pear and
ginger filling with walnut cream sauce

Veal liver in gin sauce with rosemary
potatoes and vegetables

Veal steak with red wine sauce 
and saffron risotto

Grilled tomino cheese with fresh
asparagus and poached egg

Cordon Bleu with asparagus, Parma ham and
raclette cheese with French fries

Perch fillet from Raron (CH) meunière with
lemon risotto and seasonal vegetables

18.50 / 28.50

12.50 / 19.50

10.50 / 17.50

            28.50

18.50 / 26.50

16.50 / 24.50

18.50 / 28.50

             28.50

             42.50

             26.50

             36.50

             38.50

Spring menu


