## Spring menu

Green asparagus with Molinari raw ham from Simplon Dorf with hollandaise sauce		18.50 / 28.50
Stocki's spring salad with strawberries, feta cubes and asparagus with a fruity vinaigrette	7	12.50 / 19.50
Homemade asparagus cream soup	V	10.50 / 17.50
Saffron risotto with asparagus and prawns dressed with gin		28.50
Homemade tagliolini with asparagus and salmon cream sauce		18.50 / 26.50
Two-coloured asparagus ravioli with bacon, butter and thyme	y s	16.50 / 24.50
Homemade ravioli roses with pear and ginger filling with walnut cream sauce	7	18.50 / 28.50
Veal liver in gin sauce with rosemary potatoes and vegetables		28.50
Veal steak with red wine sauce and saffron risotto		42.50
Grilled tomino cheese with fresh asparagus and poached egg	V	26.50
Cordon Bleu with asparagus, Parma ham and raclette cheese with French fries		36.50
Perch fillet from Raron (CH) meunière with lemon risotto and seasonal vegetables		38.50

LA TERRAZZA